48
95
56
37
50
42
78
65
55
24
72
60
52
93
98
46
20
106
103

94
84
69
85
43
45
62
58
96
109
92
35
54
61
64
16
101
12
10
70
15
51
63
83
47

Gerard de Lange
Daan Kaarsemaker
Marco Kuijvenhoven
Tom Heijkoop

Bart Eijgenraam
Niels Berrevoets
Ed Plugge

Paul Jansen

Arie v/d Berg

Ron vd Berg
Matthijs Stijger
Mitchel Kap
Jeroen van Vliet
Cyril v. Schijndel
Ruud Kaarsemaker
Robert van Vliet
Mark van Leeuwen
Jeroen Verkade
Frans Dekker

Luuk van Bensichem
Martin den Hamer
Paul Wolters
George Edelman
Bas van Loenen
Arend Visser

Arno van Aalst
Bart Hanemaaijer
Remco van den Bos
Kasper v/d Berg
Frank de Bie

Roel Nooteboom
Peter Hendriks
Ron Boekestijn
Wim v. Vliet

Joris de Vos

Dick Valk

Tom Visser

Peter vd Kaaden
Frank van roon
Richard Rasens
Matthijs Lorsheijd
John Rodenburg
Jaap Groenhof
Peter Noordam
Matthijs vd Rel

Maassluis
Maasdijk

's Gravenzande

Maasland
Vlaardingen
Maassluis
Maassluis
De Lier

De Lier
Maassluis
Wateringen
Maasland
Maasland
Delft
Maasdijk
Maassluis
Maasland
De Lier

Maasdijk
Hoek van
Holland

Vlaardingen
Delft
Naaldwijk
Maasdijk
Maasland
Strijen
Maasland
Naaldwijk
Naaldwijk
Maassluis
Maasland
Maassluis
De Lier
Maasland
Rijswijk
De Lier
Maasland
Maassluis
Maassluis
Maasland
De Lier
Maasdijk
Nieuwegein
Maassluis
Maassluis

AV Waterweg
Dijkrunners
Olympus '70
PAC

Fortuna

AV Waterweg
Olympus '70
Dijkrunners
AV Waterweg
Olympus '70

De Koplopers
Dijkrunners

Thof Running Maasland

Dijkrunners

vv Maasdijk
AV Waterweg
AV Waterweg
Dijkrunners

HV Rust Wat

AV Waterweg

Thof Running Maasland
AV Waterweg

AV Waterweg
Thof Running Maasland

Dijkrunners

AV Waterweg
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

34:38
35:08
36:41
38:19
38:53
39:15
39:30
39:31
39:38
39:41
39:48
40:08
40:14
42:53
42:59
43:37
44:01
44.01
44.03

44:04
44.:08
44:12
44:14
44:21
44:21
44:54
45:07
45:12
45:22
45:54
46:07
46:27
46:40
46:48
47:43
47:50
48:37
48:46
48:46
48:48
48:48
49:27
49:47
50:36
50:43



53
13
57
74
17
110
79
112

100
32
33
31

67
27
59
22

111

Lucas Vermeer
Robert Visser
Martin Talmon
Ronald Kollaffel
Mark Jansen
Henry v/d Vegt
Robert Jan Pullen
Frank v/d Berg
Jacco vd Hoeven
Edwin v/d Wilk
Sem Maaswinkel
les Maaswinkel

Gilbert Post
Martin van den
Bijllaardt

Reinier Schop
Reinout Vis
Rob vd Hoeven
Arie Eijgenraam
Pleun Quak

Leonard G. Boekestijn

Maasland
Maasland
Vlaardingen
Maasdijk
Maasland

De Lier
Maassluis

's Gravenzande
Waddinxveen
Kwintsheul
Maasland
Maassluis
Maassluis

Zoetermeer
Maassluis

's Gravenzande
Maasland
Vlaardingen
Maasland

De Lier

Thof Running Maasland

AV Waterweg

Lierse Roadrunners

Thof Running Maasland

Thof Running Maasland

AV Waterweg

LRRC

Lierse Roadrunners

T LKL L
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

50:46
51:12
51:41
51:47
51:57
52:49
53:02
53:10
54:10
54:12
54:22
54:24
55:08

55:29
55:36
56:00
57:37
59:44
01:02:12
01:02:23



